
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

56 
803 
882 

55 
222 

23 

136 
15 

Name 

Diego LaRoque 
Cole Schroeder 
Hallie Schroeder 
Kane Pexa 
Parker Carroll 
Gunnar Ray 

Tuesday Calderwood 
lydia small 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

11 

Diff 

0.111 
0.259 

13.849 
15.594 
34.928 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:45.866 
10:45.977 
10:46.125 
10:59.715 
11:01.460 
11:20.794 

8:39.267 

Best Tm 

45.362 
45.367 
45.450 
45.730 
46.288 
47.516 

45.519 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/6/2019 10:21:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.111 

Avg. Speed 

50.723 

Best Lap Tm 

45.362 

Best Speed 

51.585 

Best Lap by 

56 - Diego LaRoque 

 

Summer Race #9 Makeup 

LO206 Junior 2 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:30:28 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/5/2019 20:38 


